
DAY DATE VENUE YES NO

Tuesday 07/05/2024 Purley Bury YES NO
Thursday 06/06/2024 Shirley Park YES NO
Thursday 13/06/2024 Warlingham Park YES NO
Thursday 25/06/2024 Bensham Manor YES NO
Wednesday 17/07/2024 President vs Past President
Tuesday 23/07/2024 Ashburton Park YES NO
Thursday 25/07/2024 Old Coulsdon YES NO
Thursday 01/08/2023 Spring Park YES NO
Thursday 08/08/2024 Gonville YES NO
Tuesday 27/08/2024 Caterham YES NO

TBC Norbury YES NO

OTHER MATCHES FOR 2024

PRESIDENT BOWL MATCHES FOR 2024
3 OPEN TRIPLES                                                                                                                              

6.00 PM Start.  16 Ends (One shot on the first two ends)

PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM BY THE BEGINNING OF MAY 2024

Applicants Name……….......................................Phone………..........

17/07/2024

President v Past President      By Invitation. 
Venue tbc

Borough Shirt / Grey below the waist
Please return form to Bryan 

Gonsalves E: 
bryangon1941@gmail.com


	BCBA Presidents Bowl 2024



